PD-9001GR/SP
Single-Port, High-Power Gigabit Midspan,
802.3at Compliant with Surge Protection
Key Features
•	 IEEE 802.3at compliant with 2-event classification
•	 IEEE 802.3af backward compatible
•	 Output power of 30W is guaranteed
•	 Supports 10/100/1000Base-T applications

Technical Support
For technical support please visit the Microchip Technical Support Portal www.microchip.com/support.
Ordering Information
Part Number Name Description
PD-9001GR/SP/AC-xx
PD-9001GR/SP/AC-AU Australia Power Cord
PD-9001GR/SP/AC-EU European Union Power Cord
PD-9001GR/SP/AC-JP Japan Power Cord
PD-9001GR/SP/AC-UK United Kingdom Power Cord
PD-9001GR/SP/AC-US United States Power Cord
PD-9001GR/SP
1-port IEEE 802.3at Gigabit Midspan with
Surge Protection
Contact Microchip for other options